
Non-Halogen tubes
series

定格 300V、600V にて UL224 認証。
柔軟で折り曲げ時に白化しません。
難燃性は VW-1。環境に配慮し、塩ビ・ハロゲン物質は
もちろん、赤リン、黄リンも含有しておりません。
F マーク（電気用品安全法）も取得しており、信頼性に
優れておりませす

Certified for UL224 at 300-V and 600-V ratings
Flexible so the product does not whiten when bent.
Offers VW-1 tested flame retardance. The product does not contain
vinyl chloride, halogen substances, red phosphorus, or yellow
phosphorus, so is environmentally friendly.
High reliability, as evidenced by its F mark (Electrical Appliances and
Materials Safety Act)

plastic fastener-J-07

特　長 Features

チューブサイズ規格表 Product list

ノンハロゲンチューブ FNT

FNT-300V-3
FNT-300V-4
FNT-300V-5
FNT-300V-6
FNT-300V-7
FNT-300V-8
FNT-300V-9
FNT-300V-10
FNT-300V-11
FNT-300V-12
FNT-300V-13
FNT-300V-14
FNT-300V-16
FNT-300V-18
FNT-300V-20
FNT-300V-22
FNT-300V-24
FNT-300V-26
FNT-300V-28
FNT-300V-30
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巻数（ｍ）
Length per roll (m)

内径(公差)（mm）
Inside diameter (Tolerance)(mm) Standard wall thickness(mm)

標準肉厚（mm）

FNT-600V-3
FNT-600V-4
FNT-600V-5
FNT-600V-6
FNT-600V-7
FNT-600V-8
FNT-600V-9
FNT-600V-10
FNT-600V-11
FNT-600V-12
FNT-600V-13
FNT-600V-14
FNT-600V-16
FNT-600V-18
FNT-600V-20
FNT-600V-22
FNT-600V-24
FNT-600V-26
FNT-600V-28
FNT-600V-30

品番（定格300Ｖ）
Product code (Rating: 300 V)

3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
16
18
20
22
24
26
28
30

(±0.25)
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0.71
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0.71
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内径(公差)（mm）
Inside diameter (Tolerance)(mm) Standard wall thickness(mm)

標準肉厚（mm）

本　　　　社：TEL.03-3727-7721（代）FAX.03-3727-6881　大阪営業所: TEL.072-631-5111　FAX.072-631-5112
名古屋営業所：TEL.052-262-2617　 　FAX.052-262-2618　静岡営業所: TEL.055-981-3551　FAX.055-981-3553

TAKEUCHI INDUSTRY Co.,Ltd Head office :TEL.+81-3-3727-1931/7721  FAX.+81-3-3727-1961/6881

使用材料/Standard material................................主要成分：MPPE系エラストラマー/Main component: MPPE-based elastomer

使用温度範囲/Operating temperature range .... -30℃～105℃/-30°C to 105°C

RoHS指令準拠
compliant

※内径φ3～φ30 内であれば、ご希望の内径サイズの制作が可能です。（例：AWG規格）
* We can make products with inside diameters requested by the customer, provided the specified inside diameters are between Ф3 and Ф30.
(Example: AWG standard)

Electronic fastener productsエレクトロニックファスナープロダクツ


